

11
CS DJ
137/20
SONAL YADAV
Vs.
NEETU VIJ

19.10.2022

Present : Ms. Heena Khan, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

On the last date, the defendant was directed to file
the WS within 30 days.

The plaintiff was directed to supply the copy of the
documents. Ld. Proxy counsel submits that she is not aware if the
order was complied with.

Put up for further proceedings on **23.02.2023**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/19.10.2022