

04.09.2024

Present : Ms. Pooja Goyal, Ld. proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Ld. counsel seeks more time to trace the details of the LRS
of the defendant. Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings for **09.12.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/04.09.2024